
Longwood  
Match Activity
Do you know your Longwood history? Draw a line to 
match the opening (or reopening) date with the iconic 
garden feature.

The Music Room

Canopy Cathedral Treehouse 

Open Air Theatre

Conservatory

Flower Garden Walk

Main Fountain Garden Revitalization

Chimes Tower

Italian Water Garden

Main Fountain Garden

Longwood Gardens

Meadow Garden

 1914

 1921

 1906

 1931

 2014

 2017

 1930

 1923

 1927

 1907

 2008


