Longwood Match Activity

Do you know your Longwood history? Draw a line to match the opening (or reopening) date with the iconic garden feature.

The Music Room ●	• 1914
Canopy Cathedral Treehouse •	• 1921
Open Air Theatre	• 1906
Conservatory ●	• 1931
Flower Garden Walk	• 2014
Main Fountain Garden Revitalization	2017
Chimes Tower ●	• 1930
Italian Water Garden	• 1923
Main Fountain Garden	1927
Longwood Gardens ●	• 1907
Meadow Garden ●	• 2008

